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Air Monitoring Bulletin

Miller Comprehensive High School
1027 College Avenue

Regina, SK.
Project No. R85.15
July 14, 2015

	Sample
	Date

Sampled
	Start

Time
	End

Time
	Activity
	Location
	Fibers

per cc.
	Comments

	4

	07/14/15
	13:06
	16:15

	Band Room

Mezzanine Mechanical Room

Air Clearance
	Band Room
Mezzanine Mechanical Room

Inside Enclosure (East End)
	0.0016
	Fibre Level Acceptable.

Air Clearance Granted.

	5


	07/14/15
	13:07


	16:16


	Band Room

Mezzanine Mechanical Room

Air Clearance
	Band Room

Mezzanine Mechanical Room

Inside Enclosure (West End)
	0.0030
	Fibre Level Acceptable.

Air Clearance Granted.


Trent Blaus

Bersch & Associates Ltd.
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